
Forbach Bahnhof 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010

Rue Couturier 601 701 801 901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1511 1611 1711 1811 1911 2011

Rue des Ecoles 602 702 802 902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2012

Rue St. Charles 604 704 804 904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 2014

Rue de Metz 606 706 806 906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 2016

Brême d'or 607 707 807 907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 2017

Schönecker Weg 612 712 812 912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022

Messegelände 615 715 815 915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025

Gutenbergstraße C 619 719 819 919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1529 1629 1729 1829 1929 2029

Bahnhofstraße 620 720 820 920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030

Hauptbahnhof C 622 722 822 922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2032

Erläuterungen:

Montag - Freitag

30
Forbach Bahnhof - Brême d'or - Messegelände - Hauptbahnhof

Haltestellen



Forbach Bahnhof 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1510 1610 1710 1810

Rue Couturier 601 701 801 901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1511 1611 1711 1811

Rue des Ecoles 602 702 802 902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1512 1612 1712 1812

Rue St. Charles 604 704 804 904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1514 1614 1714 1814

Rue de Metz 606 706 806 906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1516 1616 1716 1816

Brême d'or 607 707 807 907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1517 1617 1717 1817

Schönecker Weg 612 712 812 912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1522 1622 1722 1822

Messegelände 615 715 815 915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1525 1625 1725 1825

Gutenbergstraße C 619 719 819 919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1529 1629 1729 1829

Bahnhofstraße 620 720 820 920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1530 1630 1730 1830

Hauptbahnhof C 622 722 822 922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1532 1632 1732 1832

Erläuterungen:

30
Forbach Bahnhof - Brême d'or - Messegelände - Hauptbahnhof

Haltestellen

Samstag


